page  1/2
Date: 26.05.2019.
MANUFACTURER: ZHONGSHAN GUZHEN CHUANGMING LIGHTING ELECTRICAL PRODUCT FACTORY
ADD.: NO.49 SHENGLI ONE ROAD, HAIZHOU AREA, GUZHEN TOWN, ZHONGSHAN CITY,
GUANGDONG PROVINCE, CHINA
IMPORTER: Trgovina Matejic doo
ADD.: Bircaninova1, 37000 Krusevac, Serbia
TEL.: +381 37 44 71 70
                  We ZHONGSHAN GUZHEN CHUANGMING LIGHTING ELECTRICAL PRODUCT FACTORY
 Declare under our sole responsibility that we have been produced and exported following products for
 Trgovina Matejic doo Krusevac/Serbia - trade mark Mitea lighting.
DESCRIPTION: pest killer lamp
Factory Code Trgovina Matejic doo   Code
1 CM-883P-20W M781 P-20W
2 CM-883P-40W M781 P-40W
3 CM-883A1-12W M785
4 CM-883A1-16W M784
5 CM-883A1-20W M783
6 CM-883A1-22W M781 A1 22W
7 CM-883A1-30W M781 A1 30W
8 CM-883A1-40W M781 A1 40W
9 CM-883B-12W M781 B 12W
10 CM-883B-16W M781 B 16W
11 CM-883B-20W M781 B 20W
12 CM-883B-30W M781 B 30W
13 CM-883B-40W M781 B 40W
14 CM-883I-12W M780 I 12W
15 CM-883I-16W M780 I 16W
16 CM-883I-20W M780 I 20W
17 CM-883I-30W M780 I 30W
18 CM-883I-40W M780 I 40W
19 CM-883C-12W M780 C 12W
20 CM-883C-16W M780 C 16W
21 CM-883C-20W M780 C 20W
22 CM-883C-30W M780 C 30W
23 CM-883C-40W M780 C 40W
24 CM-883D-12W M781 D 12W
25 CM-883D-16W M781 D 16W
26 CM-883D-20W M781 D 20W
27 CM-883D-30W M781 D 30W
28 CM-883D-40W M781 D 40W
29 CM-883G-20W M780 G 20W
30 CM-883J-12W M780 J 12W
31 CM-883J-16W M780 J 16W
32 CM-883J-20W M780 J 20W
33 CM-883J-30W M780 J 30W
34 CM-883J-40W M782
35 CM-883H-6W M780 H 6W
36 CM-883E-6W M780
37 CM-883F-6W M780 F 6W